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Cut Out
(unit-mm) (D) (H) Dimensions

ND2045 @140 x 83 @110
ND2055 @180 x @85 @140
ND207s @220 x 85 @190
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No
No
No
No
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W/ 1IW/ 15W / 20W / 22W
W/ 11W/ 15W / 20W / 22W
N/A

N/A

220—240V, 50/60Hz

0.5

78 /9 /130 /174 /191

5W / 7W / W
5W / 80/ 11W
oW/ 12W / 15W
10W / 15W / 20W
10W / 15W / 22W

425Tm (410Tm) @3000K/4000K/6500K
5901Tm (575Tm) @3000K/4000K/6500K
6601m (6401m) @3000K/4000K/6500K
7601m (7401m) @3000K/4000K/6500K
825Tm (800Tm) @3000K/4000K/6500K
9001m (8751m) @3000K/4000K/6500K
9651m (935Tm) @3000K/4000K/6500K
12001m (11651m) @3000K/4000K/6500K
15551m (15101m) @3000K/4000K/6500K
17301m (16801m) @3000K/4000K/6500K
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BHA: 2025-11-29
n#3/4

0.44, 0.403@3000K / 0.38, 0.38@4000K / 0.312, 0.335@6500K

76—82
=80
2

90
50,000
0.9
0.96
25,000
<0.5
<2
<5%
0.5/0.7/0.7/0.7/0.7
1

0.4

140 / 140 /180 /180 / 220
83/83/85/85/85
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KANDQOIlite”

O o g8 2025-11-29
;—DD%WJ/T%:F, T 4/ 4

FS5LRT [mm]

110/ 110/ 140/ 140/ 190

Yot Body: Die—cast aluminium with white finish
;3

CE-LVD EN60598—1, EN60598—2—-2

CE-EMC EN55015, EN61547, EN61000-3-2, EN61000—3-3
MR RoHS

Kag [mg] 0.0

CENEERA F

EHERIPFR I

Hfth

VB [YN] No

TIERE —10° C ~ 50° C

BERE —-10°C ~ 30°C

FFBiEZT 1000/N83#EE [Kih/1000h]

9kWh / 11kWh / 15kiWh / 20kWh / 22kWh
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